
CHANGE ORDER          
  
 

 
 Change Order No. 4 

  

Page 1 of 1 

Project Location Grand Rapids MN  
Local Agency  The City of Grand Rapids Local Project No. GRANR 152638  
Contractor TNT Construction Group, LLC  Contract No. C.P. 2015-3 / SP 129-090-008 
Address/City/State/Zip 40 County Road 63   / Grand Rapids / MN / 55744 

 Total Change Order Amount $ 0 
 

 
This is a Balancing Change Order. A Balancing Change Order is an accounting devise 
used to adjust the Contract Amount to equal the As-Built Amount. 
 
Contract Amount: Original = $1,258,000.00, Revised = $1,288,341.65 
 

Estimate Of Cost:  (Include any increases or decreases in contract items, any negotiated or force account items.) 
**Group/funding 

Category Item No. Description Unit Unit Price + or – 
Quantity 

+ or – 
Amount $ 

       
Net Change this Change Order  0  

 

 

Due to this change, the contract time: (check one) 
(  x )  Is NOT changed (   )  May be revised as provided in MnDOT Specification 1806 
Number of Working Days Affected by this Contract 
Change:   Additional Week added for CL5 and 
Paving per street (does not change interim 
substantial completion date) 

Number of Calendar Days Affected by this Contract 
Change:   Additional Week added for CL5 and 
Paving per street (does not change interim 
substantial completion date) 

 
 
Approved by Project Engineer:__________________________     Date: _____________  
Print Name: Matt Wegwerth            Phone:  218.326.7612   
 
 
 
  
 
 
 


